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Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

B.E. Aeronautical Engineering

B.E. Automobile Engineering

B.E. Civil Engineering

B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
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Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

B.E. Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering

B.E. Agriculture Engineering

B.E. Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering

B.E. Aerospace Engineering

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
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Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

B.E. Instrumentation and Control Engineering

B.E. Marine Engineering

B.E. Mechanical Engineering

B.E. Mechatronics Engineering

B.E. Mechanical and Automation Engineering

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Chemistry for Marine Engineering
  Technical English for Marine Engineers - I
  Mathematics for Marine Engineering ¿ I
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3101
HS3101
MA3101
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
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Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

B.E. Computer and Communication Engineering

B.E. Medical Electronics

B.E. Production Engineering

B.E. Biomedical Engineering

B.E. Environmental Engineering

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS 

JANUARY-2022
(REGULATIONS-2021)

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 5 of 10

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

B.E. Industrial Engineering and Management

B.E. Robotics and Automation

B.E. Civil Engineering (Tamil Medium)

B.E. Mechanical Engineering (Tamil Medium)

B.E. Safety and Fire Engineering

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151T
HS3151

MA3151T
GE3151T
PH3151T

CY3151T
HS3151

MA3151T
GE3151T
PH3151T

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
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Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

B.E. Computer Science and Engineering (Tamil Medium)

B.E. Geoinformatics Engineering

B.E. Industrial Engineering

B.E. Manufacturing Engineering

B.E. Petrochemical Engineering

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
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Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

B.E. Mechanical Engineering (Sandwich)

B.E. Material Science and Engineering

B.Tech. Chemical Engineering

B.Tech. Information Technology

B.Tech. Handloom and Textile Technology

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
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Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

B.Tech. Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering

B.Tech. Textile Chemistry

B.Tech. Textile Technology

B.Tech. Fashion Technology

B.Tech. Bio Technology

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
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Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

B.Tech. Food Technology

B.Tech. Petroleum Engineering

B.Tech. Plastic Technology

B.Tech. Chemical and Electrochemical Engineering

B.Tech. Pharmaceutical Technology

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS 

JANUARY-2022
(REGULATIONS-2021)

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   
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Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

B.Tech. Petrochemical Technology

B.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and Data Science

B.Tech. Computer Science and Business System

B.Arch

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Engineering Chemistry
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics

  Introduction to Language and English Skills
  Mathematics for Architects
  Introduction to Architecture
  Geometrical Understanding and Representation
  Art as Cognition and Expression

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

CY3151
HS3151
MA3151
GE3151
PH3151

AR3102
AR3103
AR3101
AR3121
AR3122

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

21-MAR-22
24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22

24-MAR-22
26-MAR-22
28-MAR-22
30-MAR-22
01-APR-22

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Session

Session

Session

Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.


